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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 57 ANTONIAZZI G. 1:47.726
Migliore

1 1:59.618 13:12:26.699

2 1:51.011 13:14:17.710

3 1:49.401 13:16:07.111

4 1:48.541 13:17:55.652

5 1:49.522 13:19:45.174

6 1:48.463 13:21:33.637

7 1:47.726 13:23:21.363

8 1:49.279 13:25:10.642

 Po. 2 - # 5 BENNATI F. + 01.977
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.942 13:11:54.889

2 2:02.277 13:13:57.166

3 1:50.672 13:15:47.838

4 1:52.299 13:17:40.137

5 1:51.777 13:19:31.914

6 2:00.141 13:21:32.055

7 1:58.168 13:23:30.223

8 1:49.703 13:25:19.926

 Po. 3 - # 14 PIUNTI A. + 03.099
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.224 13:11:56.492

2 1:56.046 13:13:52.538

3 1:51.790 13:15:44.328

4 1:50.825 13:17:35.153

5 1:53.647 13:19:28.800

6 1:56.020 13:21:24.820

7 1:57.847 13:23:22.667

8 1:52.164 13:25:14.831

 Po. 4 - # 89 CANELLA G. + 03.498
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.350 13:11:58.786

2 1:54.847 13:13:53.633

3 1:52.523 13:15:46.156

4 1:51.224 13:17:37.380

5 1:54.545 13:19:31.925

6 1:54.452 13:21:26.377

7 1:54.297 13:23:20.674

8 1:52.646 13:25:13.320

 Po. 5 - # 19 BERTOLI C. + 04.678
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.844 13:12:11.024

2 1:56.220 13:14:07.244

3 1:53.679 13:16:00.923

4 3:21.087 13:19:22.010

5 1:52.404 13:21:14.414

6 1:54.928 13:23:09.342

7 1:53.232 13:25:02.574

 Po. 6 - # 55 LANTSCHNER N. + 04.746
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.057 13:12:06.369

2 1:57.218 13:14:03.587

3 1:52.472 13:15:56.059

4 2:08.141 13:18:04.200

5 1:52.891 13:19:57.091

6 2:22.534 13:22:19.625

7 1:57.042 13:24:16.667

8 2:06.865 13:26:23.532

 Po. 7 - # 209 QUERIN L. + 04.816
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.121 13:12:17.040

2 1:55.550 13:14:12.590

3 1:53.461 13:16:06.051

4 1:52.658 13:17:58.709

5 1:52.542 13:19:51.251

6 1:53.820 13:21:45.071

7 1:54.172 13:23:39.243

8 1:53.472 13:25:32.715

 Po. 8 - # 116 CARDELLINI S. + 05.673
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.092 13:12:10.177

2 1:54.856 13:14:05.033

3 1:54.213 13:15:59.246

4 1:56.193 13:17:55.439

5 1:54.997 13:19:50.436

6 1:53.399 13:21:43.835

7 2:46.723 13:24:30.558

8 1:59.826 13:26:30.384

 Po. 9 - # 490 FONTANA R. + 08.730
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.631 13:12:10.392

2 2:00.731 13:14:11.123

3 1:57.298 13:16:08.421

4 1:57.872 13:18:06.293

5 1:56.456 13:20:02.749

6 1:58.929 13:22:01.678

7 1:59.894 13:24:01.572

8 1:59.800 13:26:01.372

 Po. 10 - # 626 CALLIARI G. + 08.747
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.947 13:12:09.177

2 2:02.666 13:14:11.843

3 2:01.312 13:16:13.155

4 1:59.748 13:18:12.903

5 1:56.473 13:20:09.376

6 1:57.302 13:22:06.678

7 1:59.387 13:24:06.065

8 1:57.620 13:26:03.685

 Po. 11 - # 160 MIAZZI U. + 10.880
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.912 13:12:49.430

2 2:04.318 13:14:53.748

3 1:59.766 13:16:53.514

4 1:58.894 13:18:52.408

5 2:00.894 13:20:53.302

6 1:58.606 13:22:51.908

7 2:01.979 13:24:53.887

 Po. 12 - # 181 BANDINI D. + 11.453
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.982 13:12:43.546

2 2:04.470 13:14:48.016

3 2:02.729 13:16:50.745

4 2:00.522 13:18:51.267

5 2:00.732 13:20:51.999

6 1:59.179 13:22:51.178

7 2:05.942 13:24:57.120

 Po. 13 - # 2 MENCARELLI G. + 12.122
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.435 13:12:40.679

2 2:04.646 13:14:45.325

3 1:59.848 13:16:45.173

4 2:03.595 13:18:48.768

5 2:05.023 13:20:53.791

6 2:08.378 13:23:02.169

7 2:15.456 13:25:17.625

 Po. 14 - # 900 LUNARDI M. + 12.935
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.044 13:12:22.880

2 2:06.272 13:14:29.152

3 2:03.090 13:16:32.242

4 2:00.661 13:18:32.903

5 2:01.422 13:20:34.325

6 2:00.774 13:22:35.099

7 2:03.052 13:24:38.151

8 2:04.216 13:26:42.367

 Po. 15 - # 333 OSIO V. + 13.383
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.345 13:12:39.586

2 2:02.769 13:14:42.355

3 2:01.109 13:16:43.464

4 2:13.938 13:18:57.402

5 2:19.800 13:21:17.202

6 2:18.569 13:23:35.771

7 2:10.437 13:25:46.208

 Po. 16 - # 9 GASTALDELLO F. + 13.466
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.102 13:12:16.077

2 2:03.297 13:14:19.374

3 2:01.192 13:16:20.566

4 2:01.984 13:18:22.550

5 2:44.377 13:21:06.927

6 2:52.400 13:23:59.327

7 2:40.153 13:26:39.480

Fastest lap: 1:47.726 
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 Po. 17 - # 734 MOMETTI G. + 15.022
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.039 13:12:21.949

2 2:06.058 13:14:28.007

3 2:05.857 13:16:33.864

4 2:02.748 13:18:36.612

5 2:04.928 13:20:41.540

6 2:03.099 13:22:44.639

7 2:07.349 13:24:51.988

 Po. 18 - # 92 CLEMENTI W. + 20.039
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.445 13:12:48.117

2 2:07.765 13:14:55.882

3 2:07.989 13:17:03.871

4 2:15.462 13:19:19.333

5 2:29.237 13:21:48.570

6 2:48.195 13:24:36.765

 Po. 19 - # 67 SHAUN KALOS . + 21.210
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.023 13:12:32.982

2 2:10.694 13:14:43.676

3 2:09.220 13:16:52.896

4 2:09.530 13:19:02.426

5 2:08.936 13:21:11.362

6 2:09.209 13:23:20.571

7 2:11.261 13:25:31.832

 Po. 20 - # 242 ROSSI S. + 21.846
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.818 13:12:42.696

2 2:10.540 13:14:53.236

3 2:12.777 13:17:06.013

4 2:09.644 13:19:15.657

5 2:29.139 13:21:44.796

6 2:21.852 13:24:06.648

7 2:09.572 13:26:16.220

 Po. 21 - # 126 FALSER H. + 25.744
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.740 13:12:55.393

2 2:16.935 13:15:12.328

3 2:16.384 13:17:28.712

4 2:13.470 13:19:42.182

5 2:19.295 13:22:01.477

6 2:39.197 13:24:40.674

 Po. 22 - # 75 SAIANI S. + 29.881
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.439 13:12:50.610

2 2:18.808 13:15:09.418

3 2:17.607 13:17:27.025

4 2:37.126 13:20:04.151

5 2:34.860 13:22:39.011

6 2:33.889 13:25:12.900

 Po. 23 - # 113 ZANGA R. + 31.468
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.188 13:12:47.336

2 2:20.770 13:15:08.106

3 2:20.126 13:17:28.232

4 2:19.194 13:19:47.426

5 2:21.399 13:22:08.825

6 2:19.810 13:24:28.635

7 2:22.213 13:26:50.848

Fastest lap: 1:47.726 
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